•	 Versatile multi-functional use (high ceiling, NFPA 101 escape
route and specific locations as stated within BS 5266-1:2011)
•	 Low power consumption reducing cost of ownership
•	 Excellent spacing reducing the quantity of fittings required
•	 60,000 hour life LED for reduced maintenance
Light Source:
1 x 2,5W LED
Consumption 7.2VA/3,9W

7
Micropoint 2 High Output
Order code	   Description
MP2HI3H	 Non-maintained 3 Hour self-contained	                     7.2VA/3.9W	              298 Lm	            3h	             4.8V - 4Ah NiCd	            Non-Maintained
MP2HI3HIS	 Non-maintained 3 Hour self-contained AT	                     7.2VA/3.9W	              298 Lm	            3h             4.8V - 4Ah NiCd	            Non-Maintained
MP2HI3HCGL	 Non-maintained 3 Hour self-contained CGLine+	            7.2VA/3.9W	              298 Lm	            3h	             4.8V - 4Ah NiCd	            Non-Maintained
MP2HI230	 Mains Slave 230V
MP2HI230CGS	 230V CEAG Slave
MP2HI230EC	 Mains Slave 230V EasiCheck
7.1.3
Model   Height (m)   Lux level
	                 directly under
 Open (anti panic) area